$419,000 - 33591 Doubles Ct #1805, Bethany Beach

MLS® #DESU2042748

$419,000
2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,474 sqft
Residential on O Acres

SEA COLONY WEST, Bethany Beach, DE

Seeing is believing with only 2 of this unique
floorplan built in the Beautiful Beach and
Tennis Resort of Sea Colony West. This
unique 1 bedroom with a loft and bath, Upper
Villa is upgraded throughout offering a lovely
Eastern exposure for morning sun on exterior
balcony and interior dining and living areas.
Main living areas present neutral tiled flooring
with the open kitchen offering gorgeous
countertops and white cabinetry with
showcase crown moldings, white glass
subway backsplash and stainless steel
appliances. Spacious primary bedroom offers
hardwood flooring, plantation shutters, and
custom built closet. Updated full bathroom has
soaking tub/tiled shower and a larger
re-designed closet. The entire exterior and
structures of this phase were completely
renovated with Anderson Windows and sliders,
Hardi-Plank siding, and redesigned entryway.
This quaint cul-de-sac is situated in a Fantastic
location steps to an outdoor pool, The
Marketplace for shopping and dining, and an
easy walk to the oceanfront promenade with 5
outdoor pools and a 1/2 mile private beach!
SeaColonys acclaimed Indoor tennis center
with 6 courts and 28 outdoor lighted courts
plus 6 more pools including indoor lap pool in
a 17,000 sq ft fitness center are all walkable or
a short bike ride. This fabulous beach
get-a-way can be yours for year round
enjoyment or a great rental investment. Call for
your beach house tour today!




Built in 1982

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2042748

Price $419,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 1,474

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1982

Type Residential

Sub-Type Unit/Flat/Apartment, Garden 1 - 4 Floors
Style Colonial, Contemporary, Condo/Unit
Status Closed

Community Information

Address 33591 Doubles Ct #1805
Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)
Subdivision SEA COLONY WEST

City Bethany Beach

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19930

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Curved Staircase, Entry Lvl BR, Recessed Lighting, Upgraded
Countertops, Wainscotting, Shades/Blinds

Parking Lighted Parking, Prk Space Cnvys, Paved Parking, Private

View Street, Trees/Woods

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features  Flat, Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer - Electric, Dryer-front
loading, Oven/Range-Electric, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliances,
Washer/Dryer Stacked, Water Heater

Heating Heat Pump(s)



Cooling Central A/C, Ceiling Fan(s)

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame, HardiPlank

Exterior Features Exterior Lighting, Street Lights, Balcony, Porch(es)
Lot Description Backs to Trees, Cul-de-sac, Front Yard, Landscaping, Private

Windows Insulated, Screens, Storm
Roof Architectural Shingle
Foundation Crawl Space, Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed June 13th, 2023
Days on Market 4

Zoning AR-1

HOA Fees 725.00

HOA Fees Freq.  Quarterly

Listing Details
Listing Office Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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